Muscogee County School District

2022 Middle School Soccer Schedule
Saturday, August 20 — Scrimmage @ Kinnett Stadium

Wednesday, August 24 Friday, September 9

Richards vs Midland Richards vs Arnold

Blackmon Road vs Aaron Cohn Blackmon Road vs Veterans

Arnold vs Baker Harris County vs Fort (Tuesday, Sept. 6)
Rothschild vs Eddy Baker vs Aaron Cohn

Veterans vs Double Churches @ Kinnett East Columbus vs Midland

Fort vs East Columbus Faith vs Eddy

Faith vs Harris County Wednesday, September 14
Wednesday, September 14
Blackmon Road vs Richards

Veterans vs Arnold @ Kinnett
Fort vs Rothschild

Friday, August 26
Harris County vs Richards

Fort vs Blackmon Road

Baker vs Faith East Columbus vs Baker

East Columbus vs Eddy Aaron Cohn vs Midland

Midland vs Double Churches Double Churches vs Eddy

Rothschild vs Veterans Friday, September 16
Richards vs Rothschild

Wednesday, August 31 Fort vs Arnold

Veterans vs Richards @ Kinnett Harris County vs Veterans

Arnold vs Blackmon Road Double Churches vs Baker

Rothschild vs Harris County Eddy vs Aaron Cohn

Midland vs Baker Faith vs Midland

East Columbus vs Aaron Cohn

Double Churches vs Faith Wednesday, September 21
Richards vs Fort

Wednesday, September 7 Rothschild vs Blackmon Road

Blackmon Road vs Harris County Arnold vs Harris County

Arnold vs Rothschild Eddy vs Baker

Fort vs Veterans Double Churches vs East Columbus

Faith vs East Columbus Aaron Cohn vs Faith

Aaron Cohn vs Double Churches PLAYOFES

Midland vs Eddy First Round @ Higher Seed
Friday, September 23
Semifinals

Home team is listed first. Tuesday, September 27

All games begin at 5:30 pm Championship

Thursday, September 29



